
S.No. Programme Code Programme name Programmes have focus on 
employability

year of syllabus 
revision 

1 B.V.Sc.& A.H. Bachelor of Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry Yes 2016

2 B.Tech (Dairy Technology) Bachelor of Technology (Dairy Technology) Yes 2017

3 M.VSc. ANA M.VSc. in Veterinary Anatomy Yes 2021

4 M.VSc. BCT M.VSc.  in Veterinary Biochemistry Yes 2021

5 M.VSc. (EXT) M.VSc. in Veterinary Extension Education Yes 2021

6 M.VSc.(VPY) M.VSc. In Veterinary Physiology Yes 2021

7 M.VSc. (VGO) M.VSc. in Animal Reproduction Gynaecology and 
Obstetrics Yes 2021

8 M.VSc. (VSR) M.VSc. In Veterinary Surgery and Radiology Yes 2021

9 M.VSc.(VMD) M.VSc. In Veterinary Medicine Yes 2021

10 M.VSc.(VMC) M.VSc. In Veterinary Micorbiology Yes 2021

11 M.VSc. (VPL) M.VSc. In Veterinary Pathology Yes 2021

12 M.VSc. (VPA) M.VSc. In Veterinary Parasitology Yes 2021

13 M.VSc. (VPE) M.VSc. In Veterinary Public health and Epidemiology Yes 2021

14 M.VSc. (VPT) M.VSc. In Veterinary Pharamcology and Toxicology Yes 2021

15 M.VSc. (AGB) M.VSc. In Animal Genetics and Breeding Yes 2021

16 M.VSc. (ANN) M.VSc. In Animal Nutrition Yes 2021

17 M.VSc. (LPM) M.VSc. In Livestock Production and Management Yes 2021

18 M.VSc. (LPT) M.VSc. In Livestock Products Technology Yes 2021

19 M.VSc. (PSC ) M.VSc. In Poultry Science Yes 2021

20 M.Tech (DT) M.Tech in Dairy Technology Yes 2021

21 M.Tech (DM) M.Tech in Dairy Microbiology Yes 2021

22 Ph.D (ANA) Ph.D in Veterinary Anatomy Yes 2021

23 Ph.D  BCT Ph.D in Veterinary Biochemistry Yes 2021

24 Ph.D  (EXT) Ph.D inVeterinary Extension Education Yes 2021

25 Ph.D (VPY) Ph.D in Veterinary Physiology Yes 2021

26 Ph.D (VGO) Ph.D in Animal Reproduction Gynaecology and Obstetrics Yes 2021

27 Ph.D  (VSR) Ph.D in Veterinary Surgery and Radiology Yes 2021

28 Ph.D (VMD) Ph.D in  Veterinary Medicine Yes 2021

29 Ph.D (VMC) Ph.D in Veterinary Micorbiology Yes 2021

30 Ph.D  (VPL) Ph.D in Veterinary Pathology Yes 2021

31 Ph.D (VPA) Ph.D in  Veterinary Parasitology Yes 2021

32 Ph.D (VPE) Ph.D in Veterinary Public health and Epidemiology Yes 2021

33 Ph.D  (VPT) Ph.D in Veterinary Pharamcology and Toxicology Yes 2021

34 Ph.D  (AGB) Ph.D in Animal Genetics and Breeding Yes 2021

35 Ph.D (ANN) Ph.D in Animal Nutrition Yes 2021

36 Ph.D (LPM) Ph.D in Livestock Production and Management Yes 2021

37 Ph.D (LPT) Ph.D in Livestock Products Technology Yes 2021

38 Ph.D (PSC ) Ph.D in Poultry Science Yes 2021

1.1.2: The Programmes offered by the institution focus on employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development and their course syllabi are 
adequately revised to incorporate contemporary requirements
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